
X MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA MYSŁOWICE
MYSŁOWICE
21.11.2021

MU12-45 

SZYMCZYK

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 11 

01 - 00 [2:16] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

JASIŃSKI

DĘBSKI

00 - 10 [1:59]

LIPOWCZANIGOR

10 - 00 [2:00]

MAŁCZAK

STYCZEŃ
- [] 10 - 00 [2:58] 

LIPOWCZAN 

00 - 01s2 [2:00]

7 MIKOŁAJ JANECZEK
POL/GAESHI JUDO KRAKÓW 

1 IGOR LIPOWCZAN
POL/KS CIESZYN 

2 ADAM DĘBSKI
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

3 WOJCIECH STYCZEŃ
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

3 HENRYK JASIŃSKI
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

5 SZYMON KAMIŃSKI
POL/KATAGURUMA 
FILIP GRABSKI
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 
MAKSYMILIAN MAŁCZAK
POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

13

MAŁCZAK MAKSYMILIAN

SZYMCZYK ANTEK
POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

POL/KATAGURUMA 

19

21

KAMIŃSKI SZYMON
POL/KATAGURUMA 

GRABSKI

JANECZEK
- [] 

GRABSKI FILIP

00s1 - 01s1 [2:50] 

20

22

V17

STYCZEŃ WOJCIECH

1

SZYMCZYK ANTEK
POL/KATAGURUMA 

2

JASIŃSKI HENRYK

MAŁCZAK MAKSYMILIAN
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/KJ AZS OPOLE 

9

14
STYCZEŃ WOJCIECH
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

15
GRABSKI FILIP
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

16
JANECZEK MIKOŁAJ
POL/GAESHI JUDO KRAKÓW 

10 - 00 {] 

00 - 10 [0:58] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [1:35] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

JASIŃSKI

STYCZEŃ

- [] 

3

STYCZEŃ WOJCIECH
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

4

DĘBSKI ADAM
POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

DĘBSKI

17

LIPOWCZAN

00 - 10 [1:26] 

LIPOWCZAN

KAMIŃSKI
10 - 00 [0:52]

5

LIPOWCZAN IGOR
POL/KS CIESZYN 

6

ANTECKI MAKSYMILIAN

GRABSKI FILIP
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

GRABSKI

KAMIŃSKI

10 - 00 [1:00] 

7

KAMIŃSKI SZYMON
POL/KATAGURUMA 

8

JANECZEK MIKOŁAJ

KUROWSKI ROCH
POL/GAESHI JUDO KRAKÓW 

POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

JANECZEK

18

10 - 00 [1:43] 

23

DĘBSKI ADAM

00 - 10 [0:37]

01 - 10 [0:26] A 

IGOR 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

STYCZEŃ 
WOJCIECH 

JASIŃSKI 
HENRYK 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/AJ RZESZÓW 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 

JASIŃSKI HENRYK
POL/KARKOSZ TEAM 


